Re: workplan for MOP-II project on IOP measurements

From: Prakash Chauhan (prakash@sac.isro.gov.in)

To: husolanki@yahoo.com

Cc: rmdwivedi@sac.dos.gov.in

Date: Wednesday, December 24, 2008 at 10:42 AM GMT+5:30

Dear Dr. Solanki,

The MOP-II project on IOP measurements and inversion using remote sensing data has been approved and we are in the process of sending money to your institute. Kindly send your concurrence to carry out this activity. pl. treat this as an urgent matter.

Prakash

```
--- Original Message ---
From: Hitesh Solanki < husolanki@yahoo.com >
Sent: Wed, 3 Dec 2008 04:34:40 -0800 (PST)
> Dear Dr. Prakash,
> Please accept my warm greetings.
> I was not here in ahmedabad and there after i was busy with social
functions so i am not able to give reply.
> I want to meet you regarding the same. I will call you.
> thanks,
> Dr. Hitesh
>
> --- On Mon, 11/3/08, Prakash Chauhan < prakash@sac.isro.gov.in > wrote:
> From: Prakash Chauhan < prakash@sac.isro.gov.in >
> Subject: workplan for MOP-II project on IOP measurements
> To: husolanki@yahoo.com, hitusolanki@hotmail.com
> Cc: rmdwivedi@rediffmail.com, mraman@sac.dos.gov.in
> Date: Monday, November 3, 2008, 11:42 AM
> Dear Dr. Solanki,
> Kindly find enclosed the work plan for MOP-II project on IOP measurements
> inversion using remote sensing data. You may go through the workplan and
> provide your concurrence to participate in this program of ISRO.
> You may also send a copy of your concurrence to Shri R M Dwivedi, Head,
> MESG (mail : rmdwivedi@rediffmail.com).
> Regards,
> Prakash
>
> --
> Dr.Prakash Chauhan
> Scientist-SF
> Marine and Earth Science Group
```

```
> Space Applications Centre (ISRO)
> Ahmedabad-380015
> Ph : +91 079 26914140 (O); 02717-233450 (R) 9427001498 (M)
> Fax: +91 079 26915825
> E-mail: prakash@sac.isro.gov.in
>
>
```

Dr.Prakash Chauhan Scientist-SF Marine and Earth Science Group Space Applications Centre (ISRO) Ahmedabad-380015

Ph: +91 079 26914140 (O); 02717-233450 (R) 9427001498 (M)

Fax: +91 079 26915825

E-mail: prakash@sac.isro.gov.in